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OSCAR PROPERTIES HOLDING AB
ISIN: SE0016278303  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/17 10:39:17

Price
0.0207 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -3571%(-0.01)

SE0016278303
OP

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

6 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.0231 EUR (129,900)
0.0434 EUR (69,200)
0.0319 EUR

0.0319 EUR

0.0207 EUR

0.0322 EUR

0.0682 EUR

0.00
2
0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016278303&ID_NOTATION=349178473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c5591c5711f50ed7de5c9de6107ca141ea5f90c236e4fa56a90f3a9c02019d8&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c2b31b800736c729&time=1718718889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eb982b13cbef50dffca9be43accd9546444c64ef889edcb9d3399360002a09d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8319034eb9b915eb&time=1718718889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79200ec7452be655fa9bd7a9eb0016ac7614c35aab14e7730ed9d180330113c2&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=633a1de7311cac13f&time=1718718889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e42d6ce6077a3078aab99604e63bc728b71a0821be63aca5d451ac2678d322ff&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cadcfeeb1e659cf13&time=1718718889&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88dc101bba96dc0b080861727d95e859ff20215e2dd5304fa96ce8b68bf2a09f&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc4caf71a5a347e43&time=1718718889&tool=RSC

OSCAR PROPERTIES HOLDING AB

Details

2024/06/17 10:39:17

Price
0.0207 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -3571%(-0.01)

ISIN SE0016278303
Symbol OP
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 6 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0231 EUR (129,900)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0434 EUR (69,200)
Open 0.0319 EUR
High 0.0319 EUR
Low 0.0207 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0322 EUR
VWAP 0.0682 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +307.59% -53.13% -98.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.04 -2.33
Beta -0.54 0.55 0.81
Volatility 2,304.17 1,655.28 961.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/06/ 15:39 0.3775 SEK  20.59 4,287

17
London Stock 2018/07/ 10:12 204.6691 SEK 0.02 1
Exchange 13
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 10:39 0.0207 EUR  0.00 2

17

2/3

0.0484 EUR (1,001
0.0131 EUR (3,987
0.0244 EUR (1,326
0.0292 EUR (551

0.1142 EUR (2024/03/13
0.0001 EUR (2024/05/08
0.1142 EUR (2024/03/13
0.0001 EUR (2024/05/08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=349178473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98297521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028249

OSCAR PROPERTIES HOLDING AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Oscar Properties

Contact Details
OSCAR PROPERTIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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